Local

RC Recreativo de Huelva SAD

Las Palmas Atlético

San Fernando CD Islefio

RB Linense

Marbella FC SAD

22 Jornada
Visitante

Algeciras CF

Atlético Sanluquefio CF
Céadiz CF "B"

UD Tamaraceite

CD Marino

REAL FEDERACION ESPANOLA DE FUTBOL

Segunda Division B

IV-A
Temporada 2020/2021

Horarios
25/10/2020

Estadio

Estadio Nuevo Colombino
Anexo Estadio Gran Canaria
Estadio Iberoamericano 2010

Estadio Municipal La Linea

Estadio Municipal Antonio Lorenzo
Cuevas

Fecha

25/10/2020

25/10/2020

25/10/2020

25/10/2020

25/10/2020

Hora

17:00

12:00

17:00

12:00

12:00

1/1



